4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 5

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

01.Concurs

2025579F
2025598F
2025574M
0759061M
1110399F
0759062F
2025571M
1110385F
0013182F
1110371M
1110396F
1110380F
1110398F
2025577M
2025600M
1110388F
2025597F
2025586M
1110374M
2025582F
2025584M
2025593F
2025581F
1110383M
1110372F
1110389M
2025595F
0788609F
2025588M
1110400F
2025596F
1110377M
1110397F
1110391F
2025591F
2025578M
2025585F
1110386F
2025592M
2025572M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBCA3F
| DB154A5B
| DBODF918
|DA74704B
| DB154E43
| DA2B4AB6
| DBO1EB98
| DB154A3E
| DB154A2E
|DB154A3D
| DBOBCA44
|DB154A49
| DBOBCA4A
| DBODF933
| DBODF8FF
| DBOBCA49
| DBOBCAGS
| DBODF92D
| DBODF8FS5
| DBOBCA7B
| DBODF90D
| DBOBCA96
| DB154A35
| DBODF8F3
| DBOBCAT70
| DBODF8E3
| DBOBCAS59
| DB154ESF
| DBODF8ES
| DB154A72
|DB154A40
| DB069647
|DB154A46
| DBOBCATA
| DBOBCASB
| DBODF911
| DBOBCA43
| DB154E63
| DBODFO1E
| DBODF8FB

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 19:
| 29.08 20:
| 29.08 20:
| 29.08 20:
| 29.08 20:
| 29.08 20:

52441

Benzing 48909961 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

30,06, 2025 03347

FILE ON

| SERVER

Culina Marinel
0° 0" 0' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001DB1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228488_1756497362.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 751030
Latitudine : 0° 0" 0' N

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 5

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

1110395M
1110379F
1110375M
1110387F
1110384F
2025576M
2025580F
2025599M
1110381M
1110376F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBODFS8EA
| DB154A76
| DBODF92A
| DB154A70
| DBOBCA8B
| DBODF906
|DB154A31
| DBODF8F4
|DB069661
|DB12E855

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

52441

Benzing 48909961 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Culina Marinel

0° 0" 0' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113074
80001DB1

Pag.:

30,06, 2025 03347

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228488_1756497362.pdf

